
AM 08:45 start time 08:30 arrival time
PM 13:30 start time 13:15 arrival time

Date Day Exam Board Qualification Subject Unit Session Duration
01/05/2025 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Sport Unit 2 Fitness Training & Programming AM 2h 30 
06/05/2025 Tuesday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 2: Construction Design AM 2h 30
06/05/2025 Tuesday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 2: Construction Design PM 1h 15
07/05/2025 Wednesday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 2: Construction Design AM 2h 30
08/05/2025 Thursday TQUK Level 3 Diploma DEC Design Engineer Construct AM 2h
08/05/2025 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Enterprise and Entrepreneurship Developing a marketing campaign (Research) PM 2h
09/05/2025 Friday Edexcel BTEC Enterprise and Entrepreneurship Developing a marketing campaign AM 3h
14/05/2025 Wednesday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 2 Construction Design AM 3h 15
14/05/2025 Wednesday Edexcel BTEC L2 Engineering Interpreting & Using Engineering Info PM 1h
14/05/2025 Wednesday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 2 Construction Design PM 2h 30
14/05/2025 Wednesday Edexcel BTEC Sport Unit 1 - Anatomy & Psysiology PM 1h 30 
15/05/2025 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Construction Unit 1 Construction Principles AM 1h 30 
15/05/2025 Thursday AQA GCSE GCSE Maths RESIT GCSE Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) AM 1h 30 
15/05/2025 Thursday OCR Cambridge Technical IT Unit 2: Global Information PM 1h 30 
15/05/2025 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Enterprise and Entrepreneurship Personal Business Finance PM 2h
19/05/2025 Monday Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 3: Product Design AM 2h 45
20/05/2025 Tuesday Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 3: Product Design AM 2h
20/05/2025 Tuesday Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 3: Product Design PM 2h
20/05/2025 Tuesday Edexcel A Level Further Maths Paper 1: Core (Further) PM 1h 30
21/05/2025 Wednesday OCR Cambridge Technical Applied Science Unit 2: Laboratory Techniques AM 2h 
21/05/2025 Wednesday Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 3: Product Design PM 1h 15
22/05/2025 Thursday Edexcel BTEC Engineering Unit 1 Engineering Principles AM 2h 
22/05/2025 Thursday Edexcel A Level Further Maths Paper 2: Core (Further) PM 1h 30
23/05/2025 Friday Edexcel GCSE English Language RESIT Paper 1: Fiction & Imaginative Writing AM 1h 45

03/06/2025 Tuesday City & Guilds T Level Engineering  Core Paper 1 AM 2h 30
03/06/2025 Tuesday City & Guilds T Level Business  Core Paper 1 AM 2h 30
03/06/2025 Tuesday Edexcel T Level Construction  Core Paper 1 AM 2h 30
04/06/2025 Wednesday AQA GCSE GCSE Maths RESIT GCSE Maths Paper 2 AM 1h 30 
04/06/2025 Wednesday AQA / Edexcel A Level Maths Paper 1 PM 2h
05/06/2025 Thursday Edexcel T Level Construction  Core Paper 2 AM 2h 30
06/06/2025 Friday Edexcel BTEC English Language RESIT Paper 2: Non-Fiction & Transactional Writing AM 2h 5
06/06/2025 Friday Edexcel A Level Further Maths Paper 3: Further Mechanics PM 1h 30
10/06/2025 Tuesday City & Guilds T Level Engineering  Core Paper 2 AM 2h 30
10/06/2025 Tuesday City & Guilds T Level Business  Core Paper 2 AM 2h 30
11/06/2025 Wednesday AQA GCSE GCSE Maths RESIT GCSE Maths Paper 3 AM 1h 30 
11/06/2025 Wednesday NCFE T Level Digital  Core Paper 1 PM 2h
12/06/2025 Thursday AQA / Edexcel A Level Maths Paper 2 PM 2h
18/06/2025 Wednesday Edexcel A Level Further Maths Paper 4: Further Pure PM 1h 30
18/06/2025 Wednesday NCFE T Level Digital  Core Paper 2 PM 2h 30
19/06/2025 Thursday AQA / Edexcel A Level Maths Paper 3 PM 2h
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